
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0339 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:7/23/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2018 9/12/2018

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT NO. 3 TO TELECOMMUNICATIONS LICENSE
AGREEMENT WITH THE IRVINE COMPANY, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,
EXTENDING THE TERM FOR AN ADDITIONAL TWO (2) YEARS PLUS ONE (1), ONE (1) YEAR
OPTION THROUGH JUNE 30, 2021 AND GRANTING INDEMNITY AND JURY TRIAL WAIVER
UNDER THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LICENSE AGREEMENT FOR ANY CLAIMS ARISING OUT
OF THE USE, OPERATION, MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
EQUIPMENT FOR THIS AGREEMENT AND FUTURE SIMILAR AGREEMENTS

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3. 2018-0339 Attachment A, 2. 3. 2018-0339 Attachment B, 3. 3. 2018-0339 Draft Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Port Commissioners9/12/2018 1 Pass

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

